COSINA241
www.cosine-ic.com 1
Features
■ Wide Common-Mode Range: 0 to +120V
■ Wide Power Supply Range: 3.0V to 20V
■ Bidirectional Operation
■ High PWM Rejection
■ Low Quiescent Current: 500μA typical

COSINA241
www.cosine-ic.com 10
5 Ordering Information
Package Gain
(V/V) Model Order Number Package Option Marking
TSOT23-8
10 COSINA241A1 COSINA241A1TR Tape and Reel, 3000 COS241A1
20 COSINA241A2 COSINA241A2TR Tape and Reel, 3000 COS241A2
50 COSINA241A3 COSINA241A3TR Tape and Reel, 3000 COS241A3
100 COSINA241A4 COSINA241A4TR Tape and Reel, 3000 COS241A4
200 COSINA241A5 COSINA241A5TR Tape and Reel, 3000 COS241A5
MSOP-8
10 COSINA241A1 COSINA241A1MR Tape and Reel, 3000 COS241A1
20 COSINA241A2 COSINA241A2MR Tape and Reel, 3000 COS241A2
50 COSINA241A3 COSINA241A3MR Tape and Reel, 3000 COS241A3
100 COSINA241A4 COSINA241A4MR Tape and Reel, 3000 COS241A4
200 COSINA241A5 COSINA241A5MR Tape and Reel, 3000 COS241A5
SOP-8
10 COSINA241A1 COSINA241A1SR Tape and Reel, 4000 COS241A1
20 COSINA241A2 COSINA241A2SR Tape and Reel, 4000 COS241A2
50 COSINA241A3 COSINA241A3SR Tape and Reel, 4000 COS241A3
100 COSINA241A4 COSINA241A4SR Tape and Reel, 4000 COS241A4
200 COSINA241A5 COSINA241A5SR Tape and Reel, 4000 COS241A5